

City of Pittsburgh

Legislation Details

File #:	2019	9-2041	Version: 1			
Туре:	Proc	lamation		Status:	Adopted	
File created:	9/10	/2019		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	9/10	/2019		Final action:	9/10/2019	
Enactment date:	9/10	/2019		Enactment #:	534	
Effective date:	9/10	/2019				
Title:	NOW, THEREFORE BE IT RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby celebrate the significant impact of Audrey Lyda and Angelina Mico, and recognizes the important contribution of the Three Rivers Rowing Association to the Pittsburgh community; and, BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Council of the City of Pittsburgh does hereby declare Tuesday, September 10th, 2019 to be "Three Rivers Rowing Association National Champions Day" in the City of Pittsburgh.					
Sponsors:	Erika Strassburger, All Members					
Indexes:	PROCLAMATION - MRS. STRASSBURGER					
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Acti	on	Result
9/10/2019	1	City Cour	ncil	Ado	opted	Pass